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Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
Resolution
Backside

Diameter

Crank shaft tester 60-500x0.01 Measuring range

mm with 0,5 mm concentricity

10333560

Shank
Scale

Gross weight

Measuring instrument to check whether a crankshaft is crooked
with @8 mm hé shaft. Used by measuring the deviation for each Net weight

crank.

Analog dial indicator 0-3 mm x 0.01 mm with horizontal dial. Incl. a
counterweight mounted under the dial gauge. The working area is
adjusted with the various extensions and tips. Reading: 0.01 mm.

Scale: 0-100.

Delivered in wooden box.

Metal houding

[

Measuring range: 60-500mm

@8 mm hé clamping shaft
Canbe turned toreset
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Product details

10333560

5708004052951

9017300000

5708004052951
0,01 mm

Flat cover

@45 mm

60-500 mm

@8 mm

0-50

0.870 kg

0.540 kg



