Product 25-07-2025



Crank shaft tester 60-500x0.01 mm with 0,5 mm concentricity

10333560

Measuring instrument to check whether a crankshaft is crooked with $\emptyset 8 \text{ mm}$ h6 shaft. Used by measuring the deviation for each crank.

Analog dial indicator 0-3 mm x 0.01 mm with horizontal dial. Incl. a counterweight mounted under the dial gauge. The working area is adjusted with the various extensions and tips. Reading: 0.01 mm. Scale: 0-100.

Delivered in wooden box.

- Measuring range: 60-500mm
- Metal houding
- Ø8 mm h6 clamping shaft
- Can be turned to reset

Product details	
Item no.	10333560
EAN	5708004052951
Customs tariff	9017300000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	5708004052951
Resolution	0,01 mm
Backside	Flat cover
Diameter	Ø45 mm
Measuring range	60-500 mm
Shank	Ø8 mm
Scale	0 - 50
Gross weight	0.870 kg
Net weight	0.540 kg